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 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/001 dated 15th November 2017, the 
names of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Trainer – Hospitality Operations (Nos of 
Posts 08) on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

SL 
No Name Fathers Name Contact No Email ID 

1 
Akhilesh Kumar 

Pandey Shiv Kumar Pandey 8218198081 pandeyakhilesh.hm@gmail.com 

2 
Amitava Ghosh Asit Baran Ghosh 8116984878 

9083966414 amitavaghosh1000@gmail.com 

3 Anupa Bora Krishna Bora 7406745534 anupabora1@gmail.com 

4 Bhagya Bora Sh. Moneswar 
Bora 7002529049 borabhagya@gmail.com 

5 
Binota Sharma Binoy Sharma 9101791957 

9401863334 binotasharmamukherjee@gmail.com 

6 Bobby Borah     bobbyborah@gmail.com 

7 
Chayanika Kalita Rabindra Mohan 

Kalita 8876210863 kalitachayanika123@gmail.com 

8 Debojyoti Sinha Jatindra Sinha 8403810980 dsinha645@gmail.com 

9 
Deepsikha Goswami Gajendra Goswami 8472889934 mailme.deepsikha@rediffmail.com 

10 
Dimple Moni Borah Rebati Mohan 

Borah 7896463958 dimpleborah17@gmail.com 

11 
Dipankar Nath Purandar Nath 7896651678 dipankarnath010390@gmail.com 

12 
Ditya prakash Nagendra Prasad 

Singh 7992484103 dityaprakash@yahoo.com 

13 
Gayatri Bhuyan Phulen Bhuyan 9577952099 

7578998344 bhuyangayatri@gmail.com 

14 Injamamul Hussain Inamul Hussain   injamam23@gmail.com 

15 Jitu Kumar Das Siva Prasad Das 9954321386 jitu_das212007@yahoo.com 

16 
K. Hatkar Shrikant 

Krishnarao Hatkar 9922035048 shrikanthatkar007@gmail.com 

17 
Koushik Talukdar   8638819272 koushiktalukdarorionedu5@gmail.com 

18 Lekha Moni Hazarika   9476582595 lekhahazarika@ymail.com 

19 Md Saha Ali MD Ashuruddin 9854871 563 sahaaliihm165@gmail.com 

20 Md Bakkar Ali Lt. Aman Ali 8638072219 bakkarali73@yahoo.com 

21 Mihir Kumar Dhal Mr.Niranjan Dhal 8096775940 m.mihircool@gmail.com 

22 Mir Lutfar Rahaman   9933988141 mlrahaman12@gmail.com 

23 Mitali Mazumdar   9921204624 mitalidas1991@gmail.com 
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24 Mithu Barthakur Sri S. Barthakur 9864448991 mithu_barthakur2007@yahoo.com 

25 
Montu Kumar 

Gupta 
Om Prakash 

Gupta   mkguptadisu23@gmail.com 

26 
Mridusmita Borah Jogen Borah 8486637479 bora.mridusmita55@gmail.com 

27 Mukut Das Lt. Soneswar Das 9706259224 das.mukutpk@gmail.com 

28 
Nashif Azadul 

Zaman Nuruz Zaman 8876905309 nashifzaman1@gmail.com 

29 Pallabi Das Hem Chandra Das 8472951368 daspoli.123@gmail.com 

30 Parag Kr Das Haladhar das 7896361689 mail2dhruba03@gmail.com 

31 
Partha Pratim 

Baruah 
Durjoy Kamal 

Baruah 9435759592 parthapratimbokajaan@gmail.com 

32 Piyush Gupta K L Gupta 9085042346 piyushgupta304@gmail.com 

33 Pranjal Bayan Sunanda Bayan 9706959646 pranjalhos16@gmail.com 

34 
Pritom Kotoky Lt. Dharmeswar 

Kotoky 7002057356 pritomkotoky26@gmail.com 

35 
Rahul Dev Barman Girindra Barman 8638489270 

9508540921 barmanr41@gmail.com 

36 
Sandip Choudhury Pradip Choudhury 9435789879 sandipchoudhury09@gmail.com 

37 
Sangeeta Sahariah Dharani Nath 8617393008 sangeetasahariah33@gmail.com 

38 
Shailendra Rai Rajendra Rai +918872110165 rais6316@gmail.com 

39 
Sujit Kumar 

Ganguly 
Paresh Nath 

Ganguly 9434647117 sujitganguly.94@gmail.com 

40 Surabhi Neog Dambarudhar 
Neog 7002827105 surabhi.neog@rediffmail.com 

41 
Umakanta 
Changmai 

Manobiram 
Changmai 9954072052 umachangmai@gmail.com 

42 Varun Mishra S.S. Mishra 9000634109 varunrihc_jsr@rediffmail.com 

43 
Vivek Tiwari   9026405014 tiwariviveklove@rediffmail.com 
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44 
Kamrul A 

Choudhury S.H. Choudhury +971557931382 kamrul8854@gmail.com 

45 
Ravi Ranjan Chandra Bhushan 

Choudhary 9820412824 raviranjan318@gmail.com 

46 Prittee Lata Das Lt. Satya Ram Das 8472822716 prittee1989@gmail.com 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 18/12/2017. 
 

 
 

Mission Director 
Assam Skill Development Mission 

Six Mile, Guwahati 
 


